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PIEMX004
Pos Num Pilota FR
1 522 BERRUTO Lorenzo
2 313 BELTRAMO Filippo
3 714 GUARDONE Stefano
4 260 BISIO Roberto
5 365 GATTI Filippo
6 925 CASTINI Stefano
7 349 BROVEDANI Umberto
8 885 RAMPOLDI Jacopo
9 930 SOSSO Federico
10 3 POLLARA Pietro
11 289 POLLO Luca
12 573 CAGNO Emanuele
13 470 CASTELLI Luca
14 102  LUCCHINI Riccardo
15 259 SAPIENZA Davide FR
16 718 BALLARIO Adriano
17 107 GENTA Alberto
18 71 CAREGLIO Lorenzo
19 991 FERRERO Andrea
1 23  SARASSO Tommaso
2 91 NARDI Davide
3 375 CAGNO Edoardo
4 14  SALINA Pietro
5 912 MARENGO Andrea
6 6 BAZZARELLO Simone
7 282 FUMAGALLI Moreno FR
8 167 FIORANI Paolo
9 62 SAVOI Riccardo
10 123  MAGLIOTTO Simone FR
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Trofarello 21 Giugno 2020

Campionato Regionale Motocross

MX2 Fast Expert - Classifica di Giornata

Cat.

Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

Expert

Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast

Fast

Motoclub

Expert
Vittorio Alfieri
Fossano
C.S. Arena Cross
Made Of
Fossano
Bellinzago
Koala
Valle Di Susa
C.S. Arena Cross
Camb Racing Team
Orbassano Racing
Leini Urio Reami
Orbassano Racing
Fossano
Alassio
Fossano
Camb Racing Team
100 Torri Alba
100 Torri Alba

Fast
Orbassano Racing
Pinerolo Quadrifoglio
Leini Urio Reami
Achille Varzi
Fossano
Cassanese
Moto Club Cervellin
Galliate
Gattinara

Sassello

Esposto ore: 17:36

Trofarello, domenica 21 giugno 2020

Moto

Yamaha
KTM

KTM

KTM
Honda
KTM
Honda
Honda
KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha

Yamaha

KTM
Honda
Husqvarna
Husqgvarna
KTM
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM

Husqgvarna

G1

170
100
140
66
110
210
85
120
90
68
77
72
64
63

80
74
70

170
210
140

90
120
110

85
80

G2

210
140
100
170
110

120
85
90
77
68
72
74
70
80

210
120
140
170
100
110
85
90
80

magmbimirng

Totale

500
380
240

236
220
210
205

180
145
145
144
138
133
80
80
74
70

500
380
330
280
260
220
220

175
160
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